Incident Date

7/126/2022

7/26/2022
7/126/2022
7/26/2022
7/126/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022

Report Number

RMP22-006391

RMP22-006392
RMP22-006393
RMP22-006394
RMP22-006395

RMP22-006396

RMP22-006397

RMP22-006398
RMP22-006399

RMP22-006400

RMP22-006401
RMP22-006402
RMP22-006403
RMP22-006404
RMP22-006405

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4722 ARBOR DR
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
62/ESSEX

APPROX LOC: 3252
KIRCHOFF RD

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
2310 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
1929 PLUM GROVE RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1950 PLUM GROVE RD
1663 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1995 HICKS RD

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1401 ROHLWING RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 MARTIN LN

3900 MEADOW DR

1414 GOLF RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
911 INFO CALL
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/27/2022 7:53:27 AM



Incident Date

7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/126/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022
712612022
7/26/2022

712612022

7/26/2022
712612022
7/26/2022
712612022

Report Number

RMP22-006406

RMP22-006407

RMP22-006408
RMP22-006409

RMP22-006409

RMP22-006410

RMP22-006411
RMP22-006412
RMP22-006413

RMP22-006414
RMP22-006416
RMP22-006415

RMP22-006417

RMP22-006418
RMP22-006419

RMP22-006420

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2100 GOLF RD

FAIRFAX AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

OLD PLUM GROVE RD /N
PLUM GROVE RD

3705 PHEASANT DR
4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY

4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3335 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4650
CALVERT DR

3900 OWL DR
1460 GOLF RD
2011 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1460 GOLF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

CENTRAL RD/
BROOKMEADE DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3717 WILKE RD

4981 EMERSON AVE
3241 HAVENWOOD CT

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK
THEFT
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT
RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/27/2022 7:53:27 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022

712612022
7/26/2022

7/26/2022

7/26/2022
712612022
7/26/2022

RMP22-006421

RMP22-006422

RMP22-006423
RMP22-006425
RMP22-006428

RMP22-006426
RMP22-006427
RMP22-006429

RMP22-006431

RMP22-006432

RMP22-006432

RMP22-006433
RMP22-006434

APPROX LOC: 5165 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

2207 KINGFISHER LN

APPROX LOC: 5029 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

122 BENT CREEK CT
3000 MARTIN LN

PEACOCK LN / CENTRAL
RD

2252 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2252 ALGONQUIN PKWY

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

2104 SWAN LN

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

4880 EUCLID AVE
2803 CAMPBELL ST

2803 CAMPBELL ST

1480 GOLF RD
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
2803 CAMPBELL ST

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE
LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
INVESTIGATION

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/27/2022 7:53:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/27/2022 7:53:27 AM



