



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2022	RMP22-006391	4722 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006392	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006393	1800 WINNETKA CIR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006394	62/ESSEX	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006395	APPROX LOC: 3252 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006396	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006397	1929 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006398	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006399	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006400	1995 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022		2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006401	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006402	3501 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006403	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006404	2600 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006405	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		1414 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2022	RMP22-006406	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2022		2100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006407	FAIRFAX AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2022		OLD PLUM GROVE RD / N PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006408	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006409	4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006409	4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006410	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		APPROX LOC:4650 CALVERT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006411	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006412	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2022	RMP22-006413	2011 MARTIN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006414	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006416	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2022	RMP22-006415	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/26/2022	RMP22-006417	CENTRAL RD / BROOKMEADE DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/26/2022	RMP22-006418	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006419	3717 WILKE RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		4981 EMERSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006420	3241 HAVENWOOD CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2022	RMP22-006421	APPROX LOC: 5165 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2022		2207 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006422	APPROX LOC: 5029 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006423	122 BENT CREEK CT	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006425	3000 MARTIN LN	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2022	RMP22-006428	PEACOCK LN / CENTRAL RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/26/2022	RMP22-006426	2252 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DOMESTIC	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006427	2252 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2022	RMP22-006429	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	INVESTIGATION	
7/26/2022	RMP22-006431	2104 SWAN LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022		4880 EUCLID AVE	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006432	2803 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006432	2803 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022	RMP22-006433	1480 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/26/2022	RMP22-006434	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2022		2803 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER